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DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS 

PEND  - Proposed Government Promotional Activities 1990/91 

Proposals As Of December 23/89 

Post: Wellington 

Start Date 	Event Name. Location & Type  

90/04/00 

90/05/00 

90/06/00 

90/08/00 

90/09/00 

90/09/00 

90/09/00 

90/10/00 

91/01/00 

91/02/00 

91/03/00 

91/03/00 

Lira Mission From New Zealand 
Mission In, To Industry 

Xmas Merchandise Fair - 
New Zealand 
Fair, National Stand 

Communications Mission To 
New Zealand 
Mission Out, Industry 

New Zealand Buyers To Food 
Pacific 
Mission In, To Fair 

Lumber Mission From style Show, 
New Zealand 
Mission In, To Industry 

Forest Equipment Mission From 
New Zealand 
Mission In, To Industry 

Timber Machinists From 
New Zealand 
Missiion In, To Industry 

Appita 90 - New Zealand 
Fair, National Stand 

New Zealand Buyers To Toronto 
Furniture Show 
Mission In, To Fair 

Consumer Goods Solo Show, 
Auckland, New Zealand 
Fair, Solo 

Taste Of Canada Food 
Promotion, New Zealand 
Other Promotion 

Solo Food Show, Auckland, 
New Zealand 

Sector/Contact 

Forest Products,Equip 
& Service 

Consumer Products 

Advanced  Tech.  Products 
& Services 

Agri & Food Products 
& Services 

Forest Products,Equip, 
& Services 

Fores st  Products,Equip, 
& Services 

Forest Products,Equip, 
& Services 

Foresst products,Equip, 
& Services 

Consumer Products 

Consumer Products 

Agri & Food Products 
& Services 

Agri & Food Products 
& Services ' 


