## DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

## PEMD - Proposed Government Promotional Activities 1990/91

## Proposals As Of December 23/89

## Post: Wellington

<u>Start Date</u>	Event Name, Location & Type	Sector/Contact
90/04/00	Lira Mission From New Zealand Mission In, To Industry	Forest Products,Equip & Service
90/05/00	Xmas Merchandise Fair - New Zealand Fair, National Stand	Consumer Products
90/06/00	Communications Mission To New Zealand Mission Out, Industry	Advanced Tech.Products & Services
90/08/00	New Zealand Buyers To Food Pacific Mission In, To Fair	Agri & Food Products & Services
90/09/00	Lumber Mission From style Show, New Zealand Mission In, To Industry	Forest Products,Equip, & Services
90/09/00	Forest Equipment Mission From New Zealand Mission In, To Industry	Foresst Products,Equip, & Services
90/09/00	Timber Machinists From New Zealand Missiion In, To Industry	Forest Products,Equip, & Services
90/10/00	Appita 90 - New Zealand Fair, National Stand	Foresst products,Equip, & Services
91/01/00	New Zealand Buyers To Toronto Furniture Show Mission In, To Fair	Consumer Products
91/02/00	Consumer Goods Solo Show, Auckland, New Zealand Fair, Solo	Consumer Products
91/03/00	Taste Of Canada Food Promotion, New Zealand Other Promotion	Agri & Food Products & Services
91/03/00	Solo Food Show, Auckland, New Zealand	Agri & Food Products & Services